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2025

Development Bank of Japan Inc.

03-3244-1820

03-3244-1820

200 50,000,000,000
201 40,000,000,000
202 10 35,000,000,000
125,000,000,000
2024 22
2024 30
2026 29
1,300,000
2024 10 85,000,000,000
2025 10 70,000,000,000
2025 10 90,000,000,000
245,000,000,000
245,000,000,000

1,055,000
1,055,000
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200

50,000,000,000

50,000,000,000

100 100

0.908

18 18

2026 18
18 18

10.

2028 18

100 100

2028 18

10.

100 100

2025

2025 18
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201 202
203
38 52
19 85
41
R&I
R&l AA+ 2025
R&I
R&I1 R&I
R&I R&l
R&I
R&I
R&l1
R&l R&l https://www.
r-i.co.jp/rating/index.html
R&I 03-6273-7471
JCR
JCR AAA 2025
JCR
JCR JCR
JCR
JCR

JCR

JCR JCR

JCR JCR

https://www.jcr.co.jp/
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JCR 03-3544-7013
3
Al 2025
https://www.moodys.com/web/ja/jp.html
03-5408-4100
4 S&P S&P
S&P A 2025
S&P S&P
S&P
S&P
S&P
S&P
S&P
S&P
S&P S&P
S&P S&P
https://www.spglobal .com/ratings/jp/ SPRJ
S&pP

https://disclosure.spglobal .com/ratings/jp/regulatory/jpcrlist/-/pcr-details/pcr/corporates

S&P 03-4572-6000

13 75

67

17 86 702
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17,400

15,200

15,200 7,250

10 1,000

300

13 300

200

200

200
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201

40,000,000,000

40,000,000,000

100 100

1.155

18 18

2026 18
18 18

10.

2030 18

100 100

2030 18

10.

100 100

2025

2025 18
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200 202
203
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41
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R&l AA+ 2025
R&I
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r-i.co.jp/rating/index.html
R&I 03-6273-7471
JCR
JCR AAA 2025
JCR
JCR JCR
JCR
JCR

JCR

JCR JCR

JCR JCR

https://www.jcr.co.jp/
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10
202
35,000,000,000
35,000,000,000
100 100
1.628
18 18
1
2026 18
18 18
2
3
4
10.
2035 18
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3
10.
100 100
2025
2025 18
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19 85
41
R&I
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JCR JCR

https://www.jcr.co.jp/
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10,500

9,200

9,200
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1,800

300

300
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125,000,000,000 260,000,000 124,740,000,000
200 201
202
124,740,000,000
17 2024 2025 31 2025 27
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